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'® Real Estate ® Real Estate ® Real Estate ® Real Estate ® Real Estate ® Real Estate ® Real Estate ® Real Estate
» @ FARADE OF HOMES PARADE OF HOMES PARADE OF HOMES PARADE OF HOMES PARADE OF HOMES PARADE OF HOMES PARADE OF HOMES PARADE OF HOMES PARADE OF HOMES

"SERVICE THAT SATISFIES"

LIKE TO SWIM FOR HEALTH FIXER UPPER 4-BEDROOM AND 134 BA

® Real Estate

FREDERICKS

Invest Today—Rest Tomorrow

Neat 2 bedroom and den home in Gardena. Close to \,I‘ pping \.: vou int v..;‘.qi n ,,l,,v R a h ome (M{ .{‘.»r.‘-”u.' 1f u(: nead
schools and transportation. hath and dressing room pool & 4-bedranm « bath h '” 3 Ars olc 800 eq. ft. of living TPLW, ? bedr " 2 a
Delighttul den. Tdeal to sniercain Asking only $24,050 Many extras. wea and can use A ! Vhen give e a call o #1078 PRren & PREe ek, Slways ‘rented. xoslient. losstion,
Do not wait, call FA 0-2223 to see No. 311P now We took it sver 10 SUB \vm vour bid. Phone FA 0. Tt is ® G dos
. area and can use a paint brush, then give us a call on 207-P. 3. Or 3 3
. 6 UNITS: Ore bedroom each. Good beach rental area. Call FR
5-8417 No. 163P.
HARBOR ENER/\L HOSP|TAL # UNITS: 3.bedroom. 2-hath owner« unit. Room to build more
“Service That Satisfies” G LEASE WITH OPTION TO BUY Submit trade. Call FR 8-8447 164P

4 year old, 3 bedroom, 13, bath home with built-ins. On quiet atreet

4 UNITS: Deluxe 3-bedrooms hs each Flexible, ea -

Home is in excellent condition with a covered patin. Beautiful for- Get au. of that motel today. You can buv or lease with option ment can be muvh)m(orl lum l';:l‘ FR 8- Hh“\"o ;TIP apart
z\un in kuuwn and baths. Do not wait, call FA 0-2222 to sce ?" "“; “1’ nt 'mmt \' "'I new with built-ins, fireplace and

208 to arge fami roc baths and many other features. To 8 UNITS: Deluxe owners unit clo to El C olle Call

inspect call FR S.8347 $100-and P110-P FR 85407, NoUXSom nit cloee Camino College. Cal

¢ UNITR® 2-bedroom home plus three 1.bedroom units. Full price
only $34,950. Call FR §-8447. No. 19%0P

EL CAMINO—SPECIAL $26,500 TURN KEY POSSESSION
Beautiful 4 BR, 1%, bath Paravano built home, walking distance

to El Camino College, shopping, public schools, Choice North Tor- New and vacarn'. Move in at opening of escrow. Builders just
rance section Built-in breakfast nook. Utility room & half bath tinished, you be the fi

4 LOCATIONS
TO SERVE YOU

3 UNITS 3-bedroom h yme plus duplex. Seller flexible on terms.
Call l'l’ \\H: No. 191P

Mr. Real Estate

to inspect, It has Ocean view, 3- 5 UNITS: Has deluxe owner’s unit. 3-bedrooms, 2-baths. Sub-
3 off kitehon, Living room has imposing corner (m- nu & slidin rooms and family room with rumpus room, 3-baths and 2-fireplac
Sepulveda Office Sal Flass doors to' patlo sinh. See #1100 Ladeyr Call A 0-3203 B A0 e et Butiicin Teatures "o see call FR S-8447 and ack | Mit home in trade. Call FR 8-8447. No. 172.P.
4126 Sepulveda Blvd. alesman for #107-P

GARAG I-. BUI
hoist
leaving m-

te and get a going business
d_corr mv location. Owner
FR $-8447. No. 151P

FR 8-8447

Carson Office
2035 Carson St.
FA 0-2222

Gardena Office
2150 Redondo Bch. Blvd.
DA 3.5761

Hawthorne Office
13821 Inglewood Ave.
| 05 9.9791

DING va the real est
or and sign and a!l
w18 lons your gain
TWO ON A LOT: A S-bedroon
R No. 137P

You are needed now, | TORRANCE PRESTIGE HOME AND POOL
with or without exper- Distinguished 3-bedroom, 214 bath home that is surrounded by
ience. You must be 25 | tine homes lmposing floor o ceiling fir enlace of Palos Verdes
to 55 years old, neat | Sione Tudirect lighting ‘nnd‘hn“v ins 00 f

and able to get along Y tered ool Acking. $44,950 00,
with people. Must have please call FA 0-22

car not over 5 years

old. If you h a burn-
ing desire to succeed,
then we invite your
immediate inquiry. Call
Fred L. Fredericks at
FA 02222 for an inter
view,

$14,500 FULL PRICE

Beach home with 2 bedroome Excellent huy for speculator. Has
mention. part of the work done. New her and watsr heater. To see
appointment to call FR §-8447, nsk for #120-P

584

1% bath home plus a 2-bedroom

7 UN 6 1-bedrooms and 1 2-bedrooms. Located in the heart
of Gardena. Call FR $-8417. No 150P

SOUTH OF SEPULVEDA URGENT TODAY

ce. wo listed a hfx.n ful 2-bedroom and den on a corner This owner needs cash and |- willing to sacrifice his 3-badroom
1lly landscaped as room for boat or trailer. Covered home. Here's vour rl-avu eay don't delay. Buy today. Per-
pum See 209-P by calling E‘A 0-222 feet location close to .nmm College. Just like new inside and
out. To see call FR 8- 5" . #104-P

FOR RENT: Gold Medallion 2 bedroom apartments.
Contact manager at 3316 W. Carson, Torrance or
call FA 0-2222, Mr. Oslin.

Darling triplex mlml) J“ nted and p"l‘fﬂ"\] Iuridu aped on a mr{n-r
Central Torrance lot. Ideal for older couple. nits are in perfect 2 ro t sate. #d pool
condition. Two have l-bedrooms each and one hae 2-bedrooms.| Qn this 2-bedroom. 2-bath home. with heated and filtered pool R-1: View lots approximately 'z acre. Palos Verdes Penin-
; Owrer savs sell, he is ready to move as he has been transferred s :
iy gy A “n",fk"“?z’";‘lm"n Slley, Room to build addi | o J("op 1 Lots of extras including covered Lanai. To see call | sula. For details call FR 8-8447. No. 155-P.
oniy i '~ FR 8- ! 21- "
FA 0-2722 and be picasantly surprisad when you see #256-P. FR 8-3447, ask for #121-P A-1 ZONE: Amolopr Valley, 5 acres. Full price £3,000. Call
FR 8-8447. No. 158-P.

C-3 ZONE: 137'x125' corner lot. Call FR §-8447, #185-P

M-2 Zone' 100x140 rail siding. Possible subordination submit. Call
FR 8-8447, #166 and 167 and 158-P

M-z ZONE: 100x305. Owner will sell or build to suit. Call FR §-8447
sk 1o sce #1322 #170-P.

o You Want to Iuy'

We have over 1000 prop-

erties to choose from s
Or You Want to Sell?
| We'll list your pmperty

or buy it for cash.

I ell Us Your Problem REALTORS
We have the know-how oypr 20 Million Dollars In Sales In 1963—Wae Need

PRICE REDUCED

$2500 DOWN AND $95 PER MONTH SOUTHWOOD

a £ 1 ) Sty d converted I'a which s Walk to De! Amo shopping center. Delu; 3-bedroom, 13 bath
:;‘nﬂ:‘lc‘ﬁ-:‘l;:ﬂ? ::Tr:-v"lrx:‘mu ,:\rr:“nr(m lu-np‘s:lm‘;n it even on extra desp lot that is beautifully Inndn aped. Home has wall-
bath rooin. #216-P is lho one to ask for when you call ""l“,,ll r!.u‘slicln drapes, mnludon\ in price, 10% down will handle.
2 Call FR §-8447,

* % )
* |« TWO OFFICES *
| LARGE LOT

| Only $21.950 for this South- TRoom for boat or trailer or |
‘ west Park home on a beau- | swim pool on this lovely
ﬂ | tiful tree lined street, Also a | Southwood Estates home with

largs 18x30 patio, next to | used brick

rumpus room. Rear yard has | baths, built forced a Listings
. lots of value here. | heat.  built | dardwoad to soive it. :
1woru.u WAR Il AND KOREAN VETS i B Y Mo s soer — e
IME IS RUNNING OUIT! Call today for free in- Ask about our »Guaras-| INQUIRE R GUARANT g
formation regarding the Veteran Loan due you 3 BEDROOM DBAS"(: | teed Sales Program.’

with LOW 5% interest and NO DOWN PAY-
MENT — only costs and impounds.

PROVINCIAL PARADISE
This 4-bedroom and family room home in the hills
is truly o beauty! lovely carpeting and custom
drapes throughout. Used brick fireplace, built-ins,
1%, baths, heavy shake roof—Iloaded with extras!
Maintenance free back yard, huge covered patio,
and fenced — SPOTLESS! $33,500.

G.l. NO DOWN —4 BEDROOM
Sharp! Only 2 years old. Fireplace, 1%, baths, sep-
arate dining room. Lovely carpeting ond custom
drapes throughout, well landscaped, patio and
fenced. $26,800.

DOLLHOUSE IN WILMINGTON
3 bedroom — excellent location — immaculate |
home! Lovely wall/wall carpeting and custom
drdpes. Water softener and lots of tile in kitchen
ond bath. Outstanding yard — nicely landscaped | Ouls

Just

$18,400 . ?:r':-;"l':lup Tot, 87189, har i
4 BEDROOM & RUMPUS ROOM 5'-'-'.'."'

GI.RESALE! One year new—ijust painted inside and
clean as a whistle. Corner fireplace, built ins, 17,

baths, lovely new wall/wall carpeting ond
drapes throughout. Large yard, to alley. Is en-
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

eling & buflt-in TV, Drapes | 190 &1, frontage, alley.’ Price | close {o wit today ai 10630 Floors 3931 Artesia Blvd. OPEN EVERY EVENING ‘TIL 8 P.M.
Y CArpe included in e 222nd Bt R
2.”.?'1 :T\L.:"l'lh::'l l:l.:’L\:, ‘;(')‘:;'; ‘ H op.lnbls;'.ﬂ‘ ::':&:.M. "HARBOR REALTY [ Insane? FusL.lLa ;::)CE DA 72111 | ) 1600 rns.'%n.ﬁgm.']x.
Towne & Countrie | Clayton Realty | °'0.F Sanen LR 3 . ' DON T | & hagy bedroom. 3 Batie and,
Realty R85 | A 0800, |— T4 | e e s et | pipstite ke pies | SOUTHWOOD
|

TRIPLEX
SOUTHWOOD R-32 Corner |n'x|“

16,000 sq. ft
% bath off master bedroom, | Fyily r:x.unl at $3,12

ford in the eity of T vnnur" s many features u. SACRIFICE SALE
Close to shopping anc rludn wall/wall  carpeting, | yACAN 6 montl wln—r
#schools? lll-’l'l" IT IS Full large closets, completely block | ,,,',‘,.; sell u.um(ne‘l: ove
.B.d,":'. price $14,950, wall fenced with double ga-

o

] 1013 W, Carson
| FA 0-0464
25318 Narbonne

eall lu UNLESS you want | Kitchen Is a  housewife's
the st buy in the South | 4ream with bullt-ins galore,

Locuted amongst  $35,000 1a
$45,000 homes, Full price is
$40.050 with only $3100 down

Alpha Beta Center, 190 & Anza |

1 BDRM.

'ty, over Bay mu 2 story beauty

with 4 bedrooms, 2 baths,
custom features alore

°
3 bedroom 1% bath !lhi-rn

] he I, New carpets, drapes » astie 0
| lovely rear living room, leads 1 00 A ol rage. Located in one of t model Arpe rAD Price is oo fantastic to ad- | and excellent financing. Ask
| LA E * 5 f annual income. An exelusive sharp areas of South Bay, | &  interior it job. om ‘ n |
7 | RGE R-2 LOT plastic_covered patlo and | value at $32,950, Takes $4,950 Slerior DA Y | vertise, so don't touch that | about #261,
DA 6-2476 | large yard, Just redecorated | cash to I?ll‘ll“sﬂ‘ gk Tou muat ‘eall o0 this ome. :'r'l"'l"' ) a',“" needs wat-

dial unless you want the
most beautiful home on the
market, at a nominal price,

ROYALLE

FR 1-3531
T ATTENTION!

VACANT In and out, % block to park Call now.

FR 1-3531
3 Bedroom R- 2

370-3561 | DONSKER
4 BEDROOM

FR 0-2555
$15,950 2 BATH b

BIG FAMILY
Roomy 8 bedroom home on a s"s DOWN 4 BED l} 0 ()VM FAMILY
42'x130' R-2 lot with room | You read right — plus an | ROOM, RUMPUS & SERVICE

o n l |
REALTY
OLD TORRANCE

Clean 3 bedroom & den with
Illl to wall carpets & drapes.

HOME

FR 0-4545

| Alpha Beta Center, 190 & Anzy

|

_r_-_-“m _

——w call for appointment to

370-356l

|

|

|

This lovely 1 hedroom, hard. | *"d “hwl 1” ”’M e | DA 5-6260 ‘
immediate occupancy, Fea- |
1

|

double garage, Owner anxious ‘
Invest in Happiness !

‘ BRUCE-HOWE
tures; large walk in closets, G IANT
Beautiful 2-bedroom and den |

wood floor home is ready for'|
Quten slze kitchen, patio, REALTY
b 8 T
OWNER ANXIOUS | iiiiutod foors i tebcei

. . | R-2 lot, with room to build, | ROOM "BUILT IN RANGE
e gy : 3 BDRM.-DEN | Willuol’fia, th it fd | Sonable’ down and good i1 : o o o et | VN, £ RABIC, ) HATIS, | = SMALL BUSINESS o R
— . LTS, L - E /. 0
‘yrrv\mw down to new loan. | _ INVESTORS SPECIALI uovmfn to Oregon — solling | $18.760. Call' todey for ‘ap- | Rancing. Call us on #235 ate possession, will not last. | 108 &  BLOCK lueable Tedo
ey ON A LOF

polntment to see. FENCED | valueable €3 on Redondo G.l. RESALE

YARD. VACANT. NOW ON- | Beach lot. Now available. s
LY $25950, WILL TRADE | 10% down payment, Will con- | Buy your Lome and becor
FOR SMALLER HOME OR | sider leasing to responsible | some one else's landlor
UNITS mu MmlNl.'ro\' party 3 B/R, 2 bath, Vacant fop
| "COURTESY TO BROKERS your ‘Inspection plus, 1 B/R
WANTED-—-AIl men members of wome_r-nted. Hurry!
Wiflan "™ 7 Fhocks READY REALTY | READY REALTY
' Arons Supday and 23“4 Hawthorne Bivd. | 23844 Hawthorne Blvd.
pm. First A.mu bly of
Go

Stucco_Construction uyer can take over loan,

. WORLD REALTY | @4 Fum_Unita home Towne & Countru

: l . en,
3931 Artesia Blvd. | !;;;0" Rental Area R Real
DA 7_2] ] 1 | ® Income $2 su mo. atio, dollhouse for childmen, 'Y

enced yard, water softener,

295 DOWN perfect for large family, Call |
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